Fact Sheet

List of Approved Satellite Management Agencies

February 2025

We prepared the following list of Satellite Management Agencies (SMAs); approved pursuant to chapter 246-295 WAC. The list is
organized alphabetically by county and contains contact information and services offered.

Please contact dwopcert@doh.wa.gov with questions.

Southwest Regional Office
Northwest Regional Office
Eastern Regional Office

Adams County
Name SMA# Contact Phone
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781
Columbia Water Services 157 Judi Ellis 509-760-0825
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958

509-855-3360
509-575-3999

Samuel Snead
Bennet Osborne

SJ Environmental 170
Valley Water Services 155

Asotin County

Name SMA# Contact Phone

Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958

SJ Environmental 170 Samuel Snead 509-855-3360

Benton County

Name SMA# Contact Phone

Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958

509-855-3360
509-575-3999

Samuel Snead
Bennet Osborne

SJ Environmental 170
Valley Water Services 155

Email

culley@cascadiawater.com
waterlady@gcpower.net
mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com

harmony@nwwatersystems.com
sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
vws155@gmail.com

Email
culley@cascadiawater.com
mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com

harmonv@ nwwatersystems.com
sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com

Email

culley@cascadiawater.com
mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
harmony@nwwatersystems.com
sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
vws155@gmail.com

Services Offered
Own Only

Own and Manage
Own and Manage
Manage Only
Manage Only
Manage Only

Services Offered
Own Only

Own and Manage
Manage Only
Manage Only

Services Offered
Own Only

Own and Manage
Manage Only
Manage Only
Manage Only


mailto:dwopcert@doh.wa.gov
https://www.doh.wa.gov/CommunityandEnvironment/DrinkingWater/OfficesandStaff/SouthwestRegionalOfficeStaff
https://www.doh.wa.gov/CommunityandEnvironment/DrinkingWater/OfficesandStaff/NorthwestRegionalOfficeStaff
https://www.doh.wa.gov/CommunityandEnvironment/DrinkingWater/OfficesandStaff/EasternRegionalOfficeStaff
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:waterlady@gcpower.net
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:vws155@gmail.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:vws155@gmail.com

Chelan County

Name SMA# Contact Phone Email Services Offered
Alpine Environmental 160 Doug Hale 509-322-0581 alpenviro@yahoo.com Manage Only
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642 mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com Own and Manage
H20 Connections NW 171 Jason Williams 509-885-6920 H2oconnectionsnw@yahoo.com Own and Manage
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only

SJ Environmental 170 Samuel Snead 50-855-3360 sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com Manage Only
Valley Water Services 155 Bennet Osborne 509-575-3999 vws155@gmail.com Manage Only

Clallam County

| Name | SMA# | Contact ____ [Phone ____ JEmal | ServicesOffered

Aquarius Utilities 151 Greg Roats 360-779-1565 mywatercompany@aol.com Own and Manage
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Northwest Water Systems = 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
Strait Water Management 167 Jason Baar 360-460-7628 jasonb@strait-water.com Manage Only
Washington Water Service |, Matt Brown 253-851-4060 Mbrown@wawater.com Own Only
Company

Clark County

[ Name | SMA# Contact ____Phone | Email | ServicesOffered |
Clark Public Utilities 102 John Roth 360-992-3000 jroth@clarkpud.com Own and Manage
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Columbia Technical, LLC 159 Justin Hartmann 360-281-2650 justin@columbiatechnical.org Manage Only
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
Washburn Waterworks 144 Teresa Washburn = 360-703-1613 teresawashlburn@gmail.com Manage Only

Columbia County
Name SMA# Contact Phone Email Services Offered
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642 mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com Own and Manage
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only

SJ Environmental 170 Samuel Snead 50-855-3360 sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com Manage Only



mailto:alpenviro@yahoo.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:vws155@gmail.com
mailto:LuckySiberian@aol.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:harmony@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:jasonb@strait-water.com
mailto:Mbrown@wawater.com
mailto:jroth@clarkpud.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:justin@columbiatechnical.org
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:washburnwaterworks@comcast.net
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com

Cowlitz County

Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Columbia Technical, LLC 159 Justin Hartmann | 360-281-2650 justin@columbiatechnical.org Manage Only
Northba¥ Water Utility 113 Brent Wilson 360-748-3805 bwilson@moerkeandsons.com Own Only
Corporation
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
Pacific Water Systems, Inc 125 Victoria Lantau 360-262-9580 skyline77 @gwestoffice.net Manage Only
Tri-County Water 138 Brent Wilson 360-748-3805 bwilson@moerkeandsons.com Manage Only
Washburn Waterworks 144 Teresa Washburn = 360-703-1613 teresawashlburn@gmail.com Manage Only
Douglas County
Name SMA# Contact Phone Email Services Offered
Alpine Environmental 160 Doug Hale 509-322-0581 alpenviro@yahoo.com Manage Only
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Columbia Water Services 157 Judi Ellis 509-760-0825 waterlady@gcpower.net Own and Manage
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642 mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com Own and Manage
H20 Connections NW 171 Jason Williams 509-885-6920 H2oconnectionsnw@yahoo.com Own and Manage
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
SJ Environmental 170 Samuel Snead 509-855-3360 sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com Manage Only
Valley Water Services 155 Bennet Osborne 509-575-3999 vws155@gmail.com Manage Only
Ferry County
Name SMA# Contact Phone Email Services Offered
Alpine Environmental 160 Doug Hale 509-322-0581 alpenviro@yahoo.com Manage Only
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642 mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com Own and Manage
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
SJ Environmental 170 Samuel Snead 50-855-3360 sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com Manage Only
Franklin County
Name SMA# Contact Phone Email Services Offered
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Columbia Water Services 157 Judi Ellis 509-760-0825 waterlady@gcpower.net Own and Manage
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642 mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com Own and Manage
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
SJ Environmental 170 Samuel Snead 509-855-3360 sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com Manage Only
Valley Water Services 155 Bennet Osborne 509-575-3999 vws155@gmail.com Manage Only



mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:justin@columbiatechnical.org
mailto:bwilson@moerkeandsons.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:skyline77@qwestoffice.net
mailto:jdickinson@moerkeandsons.com
mailto:washburnwaterworks@comcast.net
mailto:alpenviro@yahoo.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:waterlady@gcpower.net
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:vws155@gmail.com
mailto:alpenviro@yahoo.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:waterlady@gcpower.net
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:vws155@gmail.com

Garfield County

Name

SMA # Contact Phone

Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958

SJ Environmental 170 Samuel Snead 509-855-3360
Grant County

Name SMA# Contact Phone

Alpine Environmental 160 Doug Hale 509-322-0581
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781
Columbia Water Services 157 Judi Ellis 509-760-0825
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642
H20 Connections NW 171 Jason Williams 509-885-6920
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958
SJ Environmental 170 Samuel Snead 509-855-3360
Valley Water Services 155 Bennet Osborne 509-575-3999

Grays Harbor County

| Name __________ SMA# Contact _____|Phone ___|Email ___ __ | ServicesOffered |

Email
culley@cascadiawater.com
mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com

harmonv@ nwwatersystems.com
sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com

Email

alpenviro@yahoo.com
culley@cascadiawater.com
waterlady@gcpower.net
mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
H2oconnectionsnw@yahoo.com
harmony@nwwatersystems.com
sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
vws155@gmail.com

Services Offered
Own Only

Own and Manage
Manage Only
Manage Only

Services Offered
Manage Only
Own Only

Own and Manage
Own and Manage
Own and Mange
Manage Only
Manage Only
Manage Only

Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only

Grays Harbor County 164 Mark Cox 360-249-4222 mcox@co.grays-harbor.wa.us Own Only

::::0 Management Services 140 Drew Noble 360-463-6189 h2omgtsvs@gmail.com Manage Only
Northba){ Water Utility 113 Brent Wilson 360-748-3805 bwilson@moerkeandsons.com Own Only
Corporation

Northwest Water Systems | 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
Pacific Water Systems, Inc 125 Victoria Lantau 360-262-9580 skyline77 @gwestoffice.net Manage Only
Thurston PUD 147 Kim Gubbe 360-357-8783 jweidenfeller@thurstonpud.org Own and Manage
Tri-County Water 138 Brent Wilson 360-748-3805 bwilson@moerkeandsons.com Manage Only
Washburn Waterworks 144 Teresa Washburn 360-703-1613 teresalwashlburn@gmail.com Manage Only



mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:alpenviro@yahoo.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:waterlady@gcpower.net
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:vws155@gmail.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:mcox@co.grays-harbor.wa.us
mailto:h2omgtsvs@gmail.com
mailto:bwilson@moerkeandsons.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:skyline77@qwestoffice.net
mailto:jweidenfeller@thurstonpud.org
mailto:jdickinson@moerkeandsons.com
mailto:washburnwaterworks@comcast.net

Island County

Name SMA# Contact Phone Email Services Offered
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
King Water Management & Jeffrey Olson 360-678-5336  Fieldops.kingwater@gmail.com Manage Only

Treatment Services
Northwest Water Services

LLC 165 Kelly Wynn 360-820-1990 Kellyw@wwsvc.com Own Only
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
Water & Wastewat

2 ?r astewater 148 Kelly Wynn 360-466-4443 Wwwsvc@wwsvc.com Manage Only
Services
Whidbey Water Services 136 Andy Campbell 360-579-1956 waterwork@whidbey.com Manage Only

Jefferson County

[ Name | SMA# Contact _____ Phone | Emal | ServicesOffered

Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Jefferson County PUD #1 101 William Graham 360-385-5800 bgraham@jeffpud.org Own and Manage
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
Strait Water Management 167 Jason Baar 360-460-7628 jasonb@strait-water.com Manage Only
BB T R 114 Matt Brown 253-851-4060 Mbrown@wawater.com Own Only
Company

King County

Name SMA # Contact Phone Email Services Offered
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Combs Testing Services 169 Mark Combs 425-736-4936 Markcombs1@msn.com Manage Only
Covington Water District 121 Tom Keown 253-631-0565 Thomas.keown@covingtonwater.com Own and Manage
King County Water District

Nl:ﬁgoun y Vater Distric 130 John Martinak 206-463-9007 jmartinak@water19.com Manage Only
Lake Meridian W

D?s;icte"d'a“ ater 135 William Hall 253-631-3770 chall@lakemeridianwater.com Own and Manage
North w i

LL‘Z“ west Water Services . Kelly Wynn 360-820-1990 Kellyw@wwsvc.com Own Only
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only

Washington Water Service
Company

114 Matt Brown 253-851-4060 Mbrown@wawater.com Own Only


mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:Fieldops.kingwater@gmail.com
mailto:Kellyw@wwsvc.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:wwsvc@wwsvc.com
mailto:waterwork@whidbey.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:bgraham@jeffpud.org
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:jasonb@strait-water.com
mailto:Mbrown@wawater.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:Markcombs1@msn.com
mailto:Thomas.keown@covingtonwater.com
mailto:jmcrae@water19.com
mailto:chall@lakemeridianwater.com
mailto:Kellyw@wwsvc.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:Mbrown@wawater.com

Kitsap County

(SMA# Contact | Phone _____Email ________________ Services Offered

Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
CLES Water 162 Mike Davis 360-275-5367 EmilyD 4@Hotmail.com Group B and TNC Only
Kitsap PUD #1 107 Jason Nutsford 360-779-7656 operations@kpud.org Own Only
Manchester Water District | 132 Dennis O'Connell 360-871-0500 doconnell@manchesterwater.org Own and Manage
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
Peninsula Light 118 Kevin McAllister 253-857-1571 kevinm@penlight.org Own and Manage
Washington Water Service Matt Brown 253-851-4060 Mbrown@wawater.com Own Only
Company
Kittitas County
Name SMA# Contact Phone Email Services Offered
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642 mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com Own and Manage
H20 Connections NW 171 Jason Williams 509-885-6920 H2oconnectionsnw@yahoo.com Own and Manage
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
SJ Environmental 170 Samuel Snead 509-855-3360 sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com Manage Only
Valley Water Services 155 Bennet Osborne 509-575-3999 vws155@gmail.com Manage Only
Klickitat County
Name SMA# Contact Phone Email Services Offered
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642 mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com Own and Manage
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
SJ Environmental 170 Samuel Snead 509-855-3360 sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com Manage Only

Valley Water Services 155 Bennet Osborne 509-575-3999 vws155@gmail.com Manage Only



mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:EmilyD_4@Hotmail.com
mailto:operations@kpud.org
mailto:doconnell@manchesterwater.org
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:kevinm@penlight.org
mailto:Mbrown@wawater.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:vws155@gmail.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:vws155@gmail.com

Lewis County

| Name | SMA# Contact | Phone | Email | ServicesOffered

Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Northba¥ Water Utility 113 Brent Wilson 360-748-3805 bwilson@moerkeandsons.com Own Only
Corporation
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
Pacific Water Systems, Inc 125 Victoria Lantau 360-262-9580 skyline77 @qgwestoffice.net Manage Only
Thurston PUD 147 Kim Gubbe 360-357-8783 jweidenfeller@thurstonpud.org Own and Manage
Tri-County Water 138 Brent Wilson 360-748-3805 bwilson@moerkeandsons.com Manage Only
Washburn Waterworks 144 Teresa Washburn 360-703-1613 teresawashburn@gmail.com Manage Only
Washington Water Service 114 Matt Brown 253-851-4060 Mbrown@wawater.com Own Only
Company

Lincoln County
Name SMA# Contact Phone Email Services Offered
Alpine Environmental 160 Doug Hale 509-322-0581 alpenviro@yahoo.com Manage Only
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Columbia Water Services 157 Judi Ellis 509-766-4221 waterlady@gcpower.net Own and Manage
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642 mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com Own and Manage
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
SJ Environmental 170 Samuel Snead 509-855-3360 sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com Manage Only

Mason County

[ Name _____SMA#|Contact | Phone | Emal | ServicesOffered

Aquarius Utilities 151 Greg Roats 360-779-1565 mywatercompany@aol.com Own and Manage
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
CLES Water 162 Mike Davis 360-275-5367 EmilyD 4@Hotmail.com Group B and TNC Only
H20 M t
. anagemen 140 Drew Noble 360-463-6189 h2omgtsvs@gmail.com Manage Only

Services Inc
Mason County PUD #1 111 Darin Hall 360-877-5249 ext.268 | brandym@mason-pud1i.org Own and Manage
Northbay Water Utili

° aY ater Dtility 113 Brent Wilson 360-748-3805 bwilson@moerkeandsons.com Own Only
Corporation
Northwest Water Systems = 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
Peninsula Light 118 Kevin McAllister 253-857-1571 kevinm@penlight.org Own and Manage
Thurston PUD 147 Kim Gubbe 360-357-8783 jweidenfeller@thurstonpud.org Own and Manage
Tri-County Water 138 Brent Wilson 360-748-3805 bwilson@moerkeandsons.com Manage Only
Washington Water Service 114 Matt Brown 253-851-4060 Mbrown@wawater.com Own Only

Company


mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:bwilson@moerkeandsons.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:skyline77@qwestoffice.net
mailto:jweidenfeller@thurstonpud.org
mailto:jdickinson@moerkeandsons.com
mailto:washburnwaterworks@comcast.net
mailto:Mbrown@wawater.com
mailto:alpenviro@yahoo.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:waterlady@gcpower.net
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:LuckySiberian@aol.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:EmilyD_4@Hotmail.com
mailto:h2omgtsvs@gmail.com
mailto:brandym@mason-pud1.org
mailto:bwilson@moerkeandsons.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:kevinm@penlight.org
mailto:jweidenfeller@thurstonpud.org
mailto:jdickinson@moerkeandsons.com
mailto:Mbrown@wawater.com

Okanogan County
Name
Alpine Environmental
Cascadia Water, LLC
Evergreen Valley Utilities
H20 Connections NW
Northwest Water Systems
SJ Environmental

Pacific County

160
168
149
171
119
170

SMA# Contact

Doug Hale
Culley Lehman
Mark Nelson
Jason Williams
Kevin Odegard
Samuel Snead

Phone

509-322-0581
360-661-7781
509-674-9642
509-885-6920
360-876-0958
509-855-3360

Email

alpenviro@yahoo.com
culley@cascadiawater.com
mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
H2oconnectionsnw@yahoo.com
harmony@nwwatersystems.com
sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com

Services Offered
Manage Only
Own Only

Own and Manage
Own and Manage
Manage Only
Manage Only

I_EME__ Services Offered |

Cascadia Water, LLC Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Northba¥ Water Utility 113 Brent Wilson 360-748-3805 bwilson@moerkeandsons.com Own Only
Corporation

Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
Pacific Water Systems, Inc 125 Victoria Lantau 360-262-9580 skyline77 @gwestoffice.net Manage Only
Tri-County Water 138 Brent Wilson 360-748-3805 bwilson@moerkeandsons.com Manage Only
Washburn Waterworks 144 Teresa Washburn 360-703-1613 teresawashlburn@gmail.com Manage Only

Pend Oreille County
Name
Cascadia Water, LLC
Columbia Water Services
Evergreen Valley Utilities
Northwest Water Systems
SJ Environmental

Pierce County

SMA # Contact

168
157
149
119
170

Culley Lehman
Judi Ellis

Mark Nelson
Kevin Odegard
Samuel Snead

Phone

360-661-7781
509-760-0825
509-674-9642
360-876-0958
509-855-3360

Email

culley@cascadiawater.com
waterlady@gcpower.net
mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com

harmony@nwwatersystems.com
sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com

Services Offered
Own Only

Own and Manage
Own and Manage
Manage Only
Manage Only

Name SMA# Contact Phone Email Services Offered
CLES Water 162 Mike Davis 360-275-5367 EmilyD 4@Hotmail.com Group B and TNC Only
Combs Testing Services 169 Mark Combs 425-736-4936 Markcombs1@msn.com Manage Only

Lake Josephine Riviera 166 Russel Rodocker 253-884-4093 russ@rivieraclub.org Manage Only
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
Peninsula Light 118 Kevin McAllister 253-857-1571 kevinm@penlight.org Own and Manage
Tacoma Water 129 Ryan Cox 253-396-3323 sdewhirst@cityoftacoma.org Own and Manage
Thurston PUD 147 Kim Gubbe 360-357-8783 jweidenfeller@thurstonpud.org Own and Manage
Valley Water District 150 Sean Vance 253-841-9698 sean@valleywaterdistrict.com Own and Manage
Washington Water Service 114 Matt Brown 253-851-4060 Mbrown@wawater.com Own Only

Company
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mailto:bwilson@moerkeandsons.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:skyline77@qwestoffice.net
mailto:jdickinson@moerkeandsons.com
mailto:washburnwaterworks@comcast.net
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:waterlady@gcpower.net
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:EmilyD_4@Hotmail.com
mailto:Markcombs1@msn.com
mailto:russ@rivieraclub.org
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:kevinm@penlight.org
mailto:sdewhirst@cityoftacoma.org
mailto:jweidenfeller@thurstonpud.org
mailto:sean@valleywaterdistrict.com
mailto:Mbrown@wawater.com

San Juan County

Name SMA # Contact Phone Email Services Offered

Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only

Eastscfur.ld Water Users 143 Ted Wixom 360-376-2127 dan@eastsoundwater.org Manage Only

Association

F&"thwe“ Water Services 145 Kelly Wynn 360-820-1990 Kellyw@wwsvc.com Own Only

Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
tility M

Eir::in anagement Group 131 Steven Cade 360-468-3329 scade@umgl.net Manage Only

Washington Water Service Matt Brown 253-851-4060 Mbrown@wawater.com Own Only

Company

Watec, LLC 161 Andrew Evers 360-468-4272 ed@watecro.com Manage Only

Skagit County

Name SMA # Contact Phone Email Services Offered

Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only

King Water Manag.ement 128 Jeffrey Olson 360-678-5336 fieldops.kingwater@gmail.com Manage Only

& Treatment Services

:-(::rthwest Water Services 165 Kelly Wynn 360-820-1990 Kellyw@wwsvc.com Own Only

Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only

Skagit PUD 103 Michael Fox 360-848-4457 fox@skagitpud.org Own and Manage

Washington Water Service |, Matt Brown 253-851-4060 Mbrown@wawater.com Own Only

Company

‘S'Z:‘:: Wastewater 148 Kelly Wynn 360-466-4443 Wwsvc@wwsve.com Manage Only

Skamania County

n_mm__ Services Offered

Cascadia Water, LLC Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Columbia Technical, LLC 159 Justin Hartmann 360-281-2650 justin@columbiatechnical.org Manage Only
Northwest Water Systems = 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only

Washburn Waterworks 144 Teresa Washburn 360-703-1613 teresawashlburn@gmail.com Manage Only


mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:dan@eastsoundwater.org
mailto:Kellyw@wwsvc.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:scade@umgl.net
mailto:Mbrown@wawater.com
mailto:Water@RockIsland.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:fieldops.kingwater@gmail.com
mailto:Kellyw@wwsvc.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:fox@skagitpud.org
mailto:Mbrown@wawater.com
mailto:wwsvc@wwsvc.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:justin@columbiatechnical.org
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:washburnwaterworks@comcast.net

Snohomish County
Name
Cascadia Water, LLC 168
Northwest Water Services

SMA # Contact

Phone

Culley Lehman 360-661-7781

LLC 165 Kelly Wynn 360-820-1990
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958
Snohomish County PUD 104 Jeffrey Kallstrom 425-397-3003
Washington Water Service 11, Matt Brown 253-851-4060
Company
Water & Wastewater 148 Kelly Wynn 360-466-4443
Services

Spokane County
Name SMA # Contact Phone

Cascadia Water, LLC 168

Consolidate Irrigation
District #19

Evergreen Valley Utilities 149
Northwest Water Systems 119
SJ Environmental 170
Stevens County PUD #1 108

156

Stevens County

Culley Lehman 360-661-7781

Shane Sheppard 509-924-3655
Mark Nelson 509-674-9642
Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958

509-855-3360
509-233-2534

Samuel Snead
Darrel Hawes

SMA# Contact

Alpine Environmental 160
Cascadia Water, LLC 168
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149
Northwest Water Systems 119
SJ Environmental 170
Stevens County PUD #1 108

Doug Hale 509-322-0581
Culley Lehman 360-661-7781
Mark Nelson 509-674-9642
Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958

509-855-3360
509-233-2534

Samuel Snead
Darrel Hawes

Email
culley@cascadiawater.com

Kellyw@wwsvc.com

harmony@nwwatersystems.com
jrkallstrom@snopud.com

Mbrown@wawater.com

WWSVC@wwsvc.com

Email

culley@cascadiawater.com

considatedirrigation@comcast.net

mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com

harmony@nwwatersystems.com

sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com

Support@StevensPUD.org

alpenviro@yahoo.com
culley@cascadiawater.com
mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com

harmony@nwwatersystems.com
sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
Support@StevensPUD.org

Services Offered
Own Only

Own Only

Manage Only
Own and Manage

Own Only

Manage Only

Services Offered

Own Only

Manage Only

Own and Manage
Manage Only
Manage Only
Own and Manage

Services Offered
Manage Only
Own Only

Own and Manage
Manage Only
Manage Only
Own and Manage


mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:Kellyw@wwsvc.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:jrkallstrom@snopud.com
mailto:Mbrown@wawater.com
mailto:wwsvc@wwsvc.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:considatedirrigation@comcast.net
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:Support@StevensPUD.org
mailto:alpenviro@yahoo.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:Support@StevensPUD.org

Thurston County

| Name | SMA# Comtact | Phone _____ Email __________________|ServicesOffered

Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
:::__0 Management Services 140 Drew Noble 360-463-6189 h2omgtsvs@gmail.com Manage Only
Northba¥ Water Utility 113 Brent Wilson 360-748-3805 bwilson@moerkeandsons.com Own Only
Corporation
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
Pacific Water Systems, Inc 125 Victoria Lantau 360-262-9580 skyline77 @gwestoffice.net Manage Only
Thurston Public Works 134 Pat Allen 360-867-2078 tim.wilson@co.thurston.wa.us Own and Manage
Thurston PUD 147 Kim Gubbe 360-357-8783 jweidenfeller@thurstonpud.org Own and Manage
Tri-County Water 138 Brent Wilson 360-748-3805 bwilson@moerkeandsons.com Manage Only
Washington Water Service Matt Brown 253-851-4060 Mbrown@wawater.com Own Only
Company

Walla Walla County
Name SMA # Contact Phone Services Offered
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642 mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com Own and Manage
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 harmony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
SJ Environmental 170 Samuel Snead 509-855-3360 sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com Manage Only
Valley Water Services 155 Bennet Osborne 509-575-3999 vws155@gmail.com Manage Only

Wahkiakum County

[ Name | SMA# Contact ____|Phone _ ___|Emal __________________ ServicesOffered

Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781 culley@cascadiawater.com Own Only

Northwest Water Systems | 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958 hamony@nwwatersystems.com Manage Only
Pacific Water Systems, Inc 125 Victoria Lantau 360-262-9580 skyline77 @gwestoffice.net Manage Only
Washburn Waterworks 144 Teresa Washburn | 360-703-1613 teresawashlburn@gmail.com Manage Only



mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:h2omgtsvs@gmail.com
mailto:bwilson@moerkeandsons.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:skyline77@qwestoffice.net
mailto:tim.wilson@co.thurston.wa.us
mailto:jweidenfeller@thurstonpud.org
mailto:jdickinson@moerkeandsons.com
mailto:Mbrown@wawater.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:vws155@gmail.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:skyline77@qwestoffice.net
mailto:washburnwaterworks@comcast.net

Whatcom County
Name

SMA # Contact Phone

Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781

Northwest Water Services

165 Kelly Wynn 360-820-1990

LLC
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958
I"'":”h""e“ WaterWorks. 156 Brad Ferris 360-656-5576
Washington Water Service 11, \jatt Brown 253-851-4060
Company
:’::te’ Systems Services, 163 DaveOlson 360-739-4416
Water & Wastewater 148 Kelly Wynn 360-466-4443
Services

Whitman County
Name SMA# Contact Phone
Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958

SJ Environmental 170 Samuel Snead 509-855-3360

Yakima County
Name SMA # Contact

Phone

Cascadia Water, LLC 168 Culley Lehman 360-661-7781
Evergreen Valley Utilities 149 Mark Nelson 509-674-9642
Nob Hill Association 109 Zella West 509-966-0272
Northwest Water Systems 119 Kevin Odegard 360-876-0958
SJ Environmental 170 Samuel Snead 509-855-3360
Valley Water Services 155 Bennet Osborne 509-575-3999
Yakima County PUD 117 Joe Stump 509-574-2300

Email

culley@cascadiawater.com

Kellyw@wwsvc.com

harmony@nwwatersystems.com

NWWI@msn.com

Mbrown@wawater.com

dave@watersystemservices.net

WWSvVCc@wwsvc.com

Email
culley@cascadiawater.com
mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com

harmony@nwwatersystems.com
sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com

Email

culley@cascadiawater.com
mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
zella@nobhillwater.org
harmony@nwwatersystems.com
sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
vws155@gmail.com
joe.stump@co.yakima.wa.us

Services Offered

Own Only

Own Only
Manage Only
Manage Only

Own Only
Manage Only

Manage Only

Services Offered
Own Only

Own and Manage
Manage Only
Manage Only

Services Offered
Own Only

Own and Manage
Own Only
Manage Only

Manage Only
Own Only


mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:Kellyw@wwsvc.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:NWWI@msn.com
mailto:Mbrown@wawater.com
mailto:David@watersystemservices.net
mailto:wwsvc@wwsvc.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:culley@cascadiawater.com
mailto:mark@evergreenvalleyutilities.com
mailto:zella@nobhillwater.org
mailto:todd@nwwatersystems.com
mailto:sneadst@sjenvrnmntl.com
mailto:vws155@gmail.com
mailto:joe.stump@co.yakima.wa.us

